

*SLOW RISEN, WELL TOPPED.
STONE BAKED FOR LONGER FOR
A CRISPER CRUST YOU CAN EAT
WITH YOUR HANDS*



**ACE
PIZZA**

*DINE IN / TAKEOUT / DELIVERY
THISISACEPIZZA.COM/ORDER
@THISISACEPIZZA
#THISISACEPIZZA*

RED - TOMATO BASE

MARG (v) 7.5
Fior Di Latte, Basil, Gran Moravia, Olive Oil
(option – make me vegan!)

NORMA (v) 8.95
Roasted Aubergine, Smoked Scamorza, Gran Moravia,
Black Pepper, Fresh Basil, Pink Pickled Onions
(option – make me vegan!)

RED AND WHITE..... 9.5
Marg topped with 'Nduja, Ricotta Dollops,
Fresh Oregano & Gran Moravia

STRAIGHT-VEG (v) 9.5
Fior Di Latte, Marinated Courgette, Capers, Red Onion,
Pesto (nuts), Cavolo Nero, Confit Garlic Oil
(option – make me vegan!)

DOUBLE PEPPERONI 10.0
Double Pepperoni, Mozzarella, Pecorino, Oregano,
Sesame Crust (sesame)

PAPA JONES (v)..... 10.5
Housemade Vegan Fennel Sausage, Spicy Marinara,
Peppers, Red Onion, Mozzarella, Italian Herbs,
Garlic Sauce (soy, mustard)

HONEY PIE 11.5
Spicy Salami, Fior Di Latte, Fennel Seeds,
Chilli Honey, Guindilla Chillies, Gran Moravia

SHAWARMA MAKE YOU FEEL NICE 11.5
Housemade Chicken Shawarma, Red Onion, Spicy Marinara,
Mozzarella, Garlic and Herb Sauce, Pickled Pink Onions,
Guindilla, Fresh Parsley

WHITE - CHEESE BASE, NO TOMATO

PESTO & MUSHROOM (v) 8.5
Portobello Mushroom, Bechamel, Mozzarella, Pesto,
Confit Garlic Oil, Ricotta, Fresh Rocket (nuts)

BACON IS GOOD FOR ME 9.5
Fior di Latte, Pancetta, Confit Garlic, Bechamel, Goats
Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Cavolo Nero, Pecorino Romano

GREEN - VEGAN

HEY NO WHEY! (RED BASE) (vg) 7.5
Artichokes, Capers, Olives, Pesto, Fresh Rocket (nuts)

OOH MAMI (WHITE BASE) (vg) 9.0
Truffle Bechamel Base, Portobello Mushrooms,
Cashew Ricotta, Caramelised Onions, Oregano Oil,
Porcini Salt, Fresh Parsley
(soy, nuts)

APHRODITE (RED BASE) (vg) 9.5
Black Art's Aphrodite Ricotta, Marinated Courgette,
Pesto, Cavolo Nero, Lemon Oil, Pickled Chillies (soy, nuts)

'NDON'T YA (RED BASE) (vg) 10.0
Housemade Vegan 'Nduja, Tenderstem Broccoli,
Black Arts Vegan Mozzarella, Red Onion, Rosemary,
Garlic Oil, Sesame Crust (soy, sesame)

EXTRA TOPPINGS + 2.5 EACH

GLUTEN FREE BASE + 2.5 Please note, all of our bases are cooked in the same oven so may still contain traces of gluten.
FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.

LIMITED EDITION

THE CAPRICCIOSA (RED BASE) — 11
Artichokes, Pancetta, Mushroom,
Olives, Confit Garlic Oil, Basil,
Fior Di Latte

SIDES

DIPS

**House Marinated
Olives (vg)
— 3.5 —**

**Spicy Coleslaw (v)
— 3.0 —**

**Burrata (v)
— 5.95 —**
Fresh British burrata
with rocket salad, pesto and
lemon dressing (nuts)

**Garlic & Herb
Crack Sauce**

Truffle Aioli

**Spicy Marinara (vg)
Vegan Crack Sauce (vg)
— All 2.0 each —**

**House-Made Chilli Oil
Free of charge**

ICE CREAM

Locally made by Hackney Gelato

**Strawberry / Chocolate
Pistachio / Blood Orange Sorbet (vg)
2 scoops — 4 / 3 scoops — 5**

Dark Choc & Pistachio Ice Cream Sundae — 6